61 Chambers Rd - Monday thru Friday
EASTBOUND Effective: November 30, 2020

orth Hanley

ransit Center
North Hanley &
Airport
North Florissant &
Airport
Chambers & W
Florissant
Chambers &
Bellefontaine
Riverview-Hall
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5:20A 5:26A 5:32A 5:37A 5:46A 5:51A
5:54A 6:00A 6:06A 6:11A 6:20A 6:25A
6:30A 6:36A 6:42A 6:47A 6:56A 7:02A
6:50A 6:56A 7:02A 7:07A 7:16A 7:22A
7:20A 7:26A 7:32A 7:37A 7:46A 7:52A
7:50A 7:56A 8:02A 8:07A 8:16A 8:22A
8:05A 8:11A 8:17A 8:22A 8:31A 8:37A
8:20A 8:26A 8:32A 8:37A 8:46A 8:52A
8:35A 8:41A 8:47A 8:52A 9:01A 9:07A
8:50A 8:56A 9:02A 9:07A 9:16A 9:22A
9:20A 9:26A 9:32A 9:37A 9:46A 9:52A
9:35A 9:41A 9:47A 9:52A 10:01A 10:07A
9:50A 9:56A 10:02A 10:07A 10:16A 10:22A
10:05A 10:11A 10:17A 10:22A 10:31A 10:37A
10:20A 10:26A 10:32A 10:37A 10:46A 10:52A
10:50A 10:56A 11:02A 11:07A 11:17A 11:23A
11:05A 11:11A 11:17A 11:22A 11:32A 11:38A
11:20A 11:26A 11:32A 11:37A 11:47A 11:53A
11:35A 11:41A 11:47A 11:52A 12:02P 12:08P
11:50A 11:56A 12:02P 12:07P 12:17P 12:23P
PM Service
12:20P 12:26P 12:32P 12:37P 12:47P 12:53P
12:35P 12:41P 12:47P 12:52P 1:02P 1:08P
12:50P 12:56P 1:02P 1:07P 1:17P 1:23P
1:05P 1:11P 1:17P 1:22P 1:32P 1:38P
1:20P 1:26P 1:32P 1:37P 1:47P 1:53P
1:50P 1:56P 2:02P 2:07P 2:17P 2:23P
2:05P 2:11P 2:17P 2:22P 2:32P 2:38P
2:20P 2:26P 2:32P 2:37P 2:47P 2:53P
2:50P 2:56P 3:02P 3:07P 3:17P 3:23P
3:20P 3:26P 3:32P 3:37P 3:47P 3:53P
3:35P 3:41P 3:48P 3:54P 4:04P 4:10P
3:50P 3:56P 4:03P 4:09P 4:19P 4:25P
4:05P 4:11P 4:18P 4:24P 4:34P 4:40P
4:20P 4:26P 4:33P 4:39P 4:49P 4:55P
4:35P 4:41P 4:48P 4:54P 5:04P 5:10P
4:50P 4:56P 5:03P 5:09P 5:19P 5:25P
5:05P 5:11P 5:18P 5:24P 5:34P 5:40P
5:20P 5:26P 5:33P 5:39P 5:49P 5:55P
5:35P 5:41P 5:48P 5:54P 6:04P 6:10P
5:50P 5:56P 6:03P 6:09P 6:19P 6:25P
6:05P 6:11P 6:18P 6:24P 6:34P 6:40P
6:20P 6:26P 6:33P 6:39P 6:49P 6:55P
6:35P 6:41P 6:47P 6:52P 7:01P 7:06P
7:04P 7:10P 7:16P 7:21P 7:30P 7:35P
7:24P 7:30P 7:36P 7:41P 7:50P 7:55P
7:44P 7:50P 7:56P 8:01P 8:10P 8:15P
8:04P 8:10P 8:16P 8:21P 8:30P 8:35P
8:24P 8:30P 8:36P 8:41P 8:50P 8:55P
8:44P 8:50P 8:56P 9:01P 9:10P 9:15P
9:04P 9:10P 9:16P 9:21P 9:30P 9:35P
9:24P 9:30P 9:36P 9:41P 9:50P 9:55P
9:44P 9:50P 9:56P 10:01P 10:10P 10:15P
10:24P 10:30P 10:36P 10:41P 10:50P 10:55P
11:04P 11:10P 11:16P 11:21P 11:30P 11:35P
11:44P 11:50P 11:56P 12:01A 12:10A 12:15A
12:21A 12:27A 12:33A 12:38A 12:47A 12:52A



61 Chambers Rd - Monday thru Friday
WESTBOUND Effective: November 30, 2020
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AM Service
4:30A 4:36A 4:46A 4:51A 4:57A 5:03A

5:05A 5:11A 5:21A 5:26A 5:32A 5:38A
5:35A 5:41A 5:51A 5:56A 6:02A 6:08A
6:05A 6:11A 6:21A 6:27A 6:33A 6:40A
6:35A 6:41A 6:51A 6:57A 7:03A 7:10A
7:05A 7:11A 7:21A T:27A 7:33A 7:40A
7:35A 7:41A 7:51A 7:57A 8:03A 8:10A
8:05A 8:11A 8:21A 8:27A 8:33A 8:40A
8:35A 8:41A 8:51A 8:57A 9:03A 9:10A
8:50A 8:56A 9:06A 9:12A 9:18A 9:25A
9:03A 9:09A 9:19A 9:25A 9:31A 9:38A
9:18A 9:24A 9:34A 9:40A 9:46A 9:53A
9:33A 9:39A 9:49A 9:55A 10:01A 10:08A
10:03A 10:09A 10:19A 10:25A 10:31A 10:38A
10:20A 10:26A 10:36A 10:42A 10:48A 10:55A
10:33A 10:39A 10:49A 10:55A 11:01A 11:08A
10:48A 10:54A 11:04A 11:10A 11:16A 11:23A
11:03A 11:09A 11:19A 11:25A 11:31A 11:38A
11:33A 11:39A 11:49A 11:55A 12:01P 12:08P
11:50A 11:56A 12:06P 12:12P 12:18P 12:25P
PM Service
12:03P 12:09P 12:19P 12:25P 12:31P 12:38P
12:20P 12:26P 12:36P 12:42P 12:48P 12:55P
12:35P 12:41P 12:51P 12:57P 1:03P 1:10P
1:05P 1:11P 1:21P 1:27P 1:33P 1:40P
1:20P 1:26P 1:36P 1:42P 1:48P 1:55P
1:35P 1:41P 1:51P 1:.57P 2:03P 2:10P
1:50P 1:56P 2:06P 2:12P 2:18P 2:25P
2:05P 2:11P 2:21P 2:27P 2:33P 2:40P
2:35P 2:41P 2:51P 2:57P 3:03P 3:10P
2:50P 2:56P 3:06P 3:12P 3:18P 3:25P
3:05P 3:11P 3:21P 3:27P 3:33P 3:40P
3:20P 3:26P 3:36P 3:42P 3:48P 3:55P
3:35P 3:41P 3:51P 3:57P 4:03P 4:10P
3:50P 3:56P 4:06P 4:12P 4:18P 4:25P
4:05P 4:11P 4:21P 4:27P 4:33P 4:40P
4:20P 4:26P 4:36P 4:42P 4:48P 4:55P
4:35P 4:41P 4:51P 4:57P 5:03P 5:10P
4:50P 4:56P 5:06P 5:12P 5:18P 5:24P
5:05P 5:11P 5:21P 5:27P 5:33P 5:39P
5:20P 5:26P 5:36P 5:42P 5:48P 5:54P
5:35P 5:41P 5:51P 5:57P 6:03P 6:09P
5:55P 6:01P 6:11P 6:16P 6:21P 6:27P
6:20P 6:26P 6:36P 6:41P 6:46P 6:52P
6:40P 6:46P 6:56P 7:01P 7:06P 7:12P
7:00P 7:06P 7:16P 7:21P 7:26P 7:32P
7:20P 7:26P 7:36P 7:41P 7:46P 7:52P
7:40P 7:46P 7:56P 8:01P 8:06P 8:12P
8:00P 8:06P 8:16P 8:21P 8:26P 8:32P
8:20P 8:26P 8:36P 8:41P 8:46P 8:52P
8:40P 8:46P 8:56P 9:01P 9:06P 9:12P
9:00P 9:06P 9:16P 9:21P 9:26P 9:32P
9:20P 9:26P 9:36P 9:41P 9:46P 9:52P
9:40P 9:46P 9:56P 10:01P 10:06P 10:12P
10:20P 10:26P 10:36P 10:41P 10:46P 10:52P
11:00P 11:06P 11:15P 11:20P 11:25P 11:30P
11:40P 11:46P 11:55P 12:00A 12:05A 12:10A
12:20A 12:26A 12:35A 12:39A 12:44A 12:48A



61 Chambers Rd - Saturday
EASTBOUND Effective: November 30, 2020
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5:33P
6:03P
6:33P
7:12P
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11:52P
12:33A
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Florissant

12:37P
1:.07P
1:37P
2:07P
2:37P
3:07P
3:37P
4:09P
4:39P
5:09P
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2:47P
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3:47P
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4:49P
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5:49P
6:19P
6:49P
7:26P
8:06P
8:46P
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10:06P
10:46P
11:26P
12:06A
12:47A

Riverview-Hall
Transit Center

12:53P
1:23P
1:53P
2:23P
2:53P
3:23P
3:53P
4:25P
4:55P
5:25P
5:55P
6:25P
6:55P
7:31P
8:11P
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9:31P
10:11P
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61 Chambers Rd - Saturday
WESTBOUND Effective: November 30, 2020

iverview-Hall
ransit Center
Chambers &
Bellefontaine
Chambers & W
Florissant
North Florissant &
Airport
North Hanley &
Airport
North Hanley
Transit Center
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4:35A
5:05A 5:11A 5:21A 5:26A 5:32A 5:38A
5:35A 5:41A 5:51A 5:56A 6:02A 6:08A
6:05A 6:11A 6:21A 6:27A 6:33A 6:40A
6:35A 6:41A 6:51A 6:57A 7:03A 7:10A
7:05A 7:11A 7:21A T:27A 7:33A 7:40A
7:35A 7:41A 7:51A 7:57A 8:03A 8:10A
8:05A 8:11A 8:21A 8:27A 8:33A 8:40A
8:35A 8:41A 8:51A 8:57A 9:03A 9:10A
9:05A 9:11A 9:21A 9:27A 9:33A 9:40A
9:35A 9:41A 9:51A 9:57A 10:03A 10:10A

10:05A 10:11A 10:21A 10:27A 10:33A 10:40A
10:35A 10:41A 10:51A 10:57A 11:03A 11:10A
11:05A 11:11A 11:21A 11:27A 11:33A 11:40A
11:35A 11:41A 11:51A 11:57A 12:03P 12:10P
PM Service
12:05P 12:11P 12:21P 12:27P 12:33P 12:40P
12:35P 12:41P 12:51P 12:57P 1:03P 1:10P
1:05P 1:11P 1:21P 1:27P 1:33P 1:40P
1:35P 1:41P 1:51P 1:57P 2:03P 2:10P
2:05P 2:11P 2:21P 2:27P 2:33P 2:40P
2:35P 2:41P 2:51P 2:57P 3:03P 3:10P
3:05P 3:11P 3:21P 3:27P 3:33P 3:40P
3:35P 3:41P 3:51P 3:57P 4:03P 4:10P
4:05P 4:11P 4:21P 4:27P 4:33P 4:40P
4:35P 4:41P 4:51P 4:57P 5:03P 5:10P
5:05P 5:11P 5:21P 5:27P 5:33P 5:39P
5:35P 5:41P 5:51P 5:57P 6:03P 6:09P
6:20P 6:26P 6:36P 6:41P 6:46P 6:52P
7:00P 7:06P 7:16P 7:21P 7:26P 7:32P
7:40P 7:46P 7:56P 8:01P 8:06P 8:12P
8:20P 8:26P 8:36P 8:41P 8:46P 8:52P
9:00P 9:06P 9:16P 9:21P 9:26P 9:32P
9:40P 9:46P 9:56P 10:01P 10:06P 10:12P
10:20P 10:26P 10:36P 10:41P 10:46P 10:52P
11:00P 11:06P 11:15P 11:20P 11:25P 11:30P
11:40P 11:46P 11:55P 12:00A 12:05A 12:10A
12:20A 12:26A 12:35A 12:39A 12:44A 12:48A
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61 Chambers Rd - Sunday
EASTBOUND Effective: November 30, 2020
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5:39P
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Riverview-Hall
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12:53P
1:23P
1:53P
2:23P
2:53P
3:23P
3:53P
4:25P
4:55P
5:25P
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61 Chambers Rd - Sunday
WESTBOUND Effective: November 30, 2020

iverview-Hall
ransit Center
North Florissant &

Airport
North Hanley &

Chambers & W
Airport
Transit Center

Bellefontaine
Florissant
North Hanley

Chambers &

Ri
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AM Service
4:35A
5:05A 5:11A 5:21A 5:26A 5:32A 5:38A
5:35A 5:41A 5:51A 5:56A 6:02A 6:08A
6:05A 6:11A 6:21A 6:27A 6:33A 6:40A
6:35A 6:41A 6:51A 6:57A 7:03A 7:10A
7:05A 7:11A 7:21A T:27A 7:33A 7:40A
7:35A 7:41A 7:51A 7:57A 8:03A 8:10A
8:05A 8:11A 8:21A 8:27A 8:33A 8:40A
8:35A 8:41A 8:51A 8:57A 9:03A 9:10A
9:05A 9:11A 9:21A 9:27A 9:33A 9:40A
9:35A 9:41A 9:51A 9:57A 10:03A 10:10A

10:05A 10:11A 10:21A 10:27A 10:33A 10:40A
10:35A 10:41A 10:51A 10:57A 11:03A 11:10A
11:05A 11:11A 11:21A 11:27A 11:33A 11:40A
11:35A 11:41A 11:51A 11:57A 12:03P 12:10P
PM Service
12:05P 12:11P 12:21P 12:27P 12:33P 12:40P
12:35P 12:41P 12:51P 12:57P 1:03P 1:10P
1:05P 1:11P 1:21P 1:27P 1:33P 1:40P
1:35P 1:41P 1:51P 1:.57P 2:03P 2:10P
2:05P 2:11P 2:21P 2:27P 2:33P 2:40P
2:35P 2:41P 2:51P 2:57P 3:03P 3:10P
3:05P 3:11P 3:21P 3:27P 3:33P 3:40P
3:35P 3:41P 3:51P 3:57P 4:03P 4:10P
4:05P 4:11P 4:21P 4:27P 4:33P 4:40P
4:35P 4:41P 4:51P 4:57P 5:03P 5:10P
5:05P 5:11P 5:21P 5:27P 5:33P 5:39P
5:35P 5:41P 5:51P 5:57P 6:03P 6:09P
6:20P 6:26P 6:36P 6:41P 6:46P 6:52P
7:00P 7:06P 7:16P 7:21P 7:26P 7:32P
7:40P 7:46P 7:56P 8:01P 8:06P 8:12P
8:20P 8:26P 8:36P 8:41P 8:46P 8:52P
9:00P 9:06P 9:16P 9:21P 9:26P 9:32P
9:40P 9:46P 9:56P 10:01P 10:06P 10:12P
10:20P 10:26P 10:36P 10:41P 10:46P 10:52P
11:00P 11:06P 11:15P 11:20P 11:25P 11:30P
11:40P 11:46P 11:55P 12:00A 12:05A 12:10A
12:20A 12:26A 12:35A 12:39A 12:44A 12:48A
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