		a.x			
North Hanley Transit Center	North Hanley & Airport	North Florissant & Airport	Chambers & W Florissant	Chambers & Bellefontaine	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
E C	ر <u>ت</u>	유	ber	ber	it je
North Hanley Transit Cente	rp or	orth rpor	nam oris:	Jam ellef	ven
	ž₹	ž₹	5 Ē	2 %	돌누
AM Service					
4:53A	4:59A	5:05A	5:10A	5:19A	5:24A
5:20A	5:26A	5:32A	5:37A	5:46A	5:51A
5:54A	6:00A	6:06A	6:11A	6:20A	6:25A
6:30A 6:50A	6:36A	6:42A 7:02A	6:47A 7:07A	6:56A 7:16A	7:02A 7:22A
7:20A	6:56A 7:26A	7:32A	7:37A	7:16A 7:46A	7:52A
7:50A	7:56A	8:02A	8:07A	8:16A	8:22A
8:05A	8:11A	8:17A	8:22A	8:31A	8:37A
8:20A	8:26A	8:32A	8:37A	8:46A	8:52A
8:35A	8:41A	8:47A	8:52A	9:01A	9:07A
8:50A	8:56A	9:02A	9:07A	9:16A	9:22A
9:20A	9:26A	9:32A	9:37A	9:46A	9:52A
9:35A	9:41A	9:47A	9:52A	10:01A	10:07A
9:50A	9:56A	10:02A	10:07A	10:16A	10:22A
10:05A	10:11A	10:17A	10:22A	10:31A	10:37A
10:20A	10:26A	10:32A	10:37A	10:46A	10:52A
10:50A	10:56A	11:02A	11:07A	11:17A	11:23A
11:05A	11:11A	11:17A	11:22A	11:32A	11:38A
11:20A	11:26A	11:32A	11:37A	11:47A	11:53A
11:35A	11:41A	11:47A	11:52A	12:02P	12:08P
11:50A	11:56A	12:02P	12:07P	12:17P	12:23P
PM Service					
12:20P	12:26P	12:32P	12:37P	12:47P	12:53P
12:35P	12:41P	12:47P	12:52P	1:02P	1:08P
12:50P	12:56P	1:02P	1:07P	1:17P	1:23P
1:05P	1:11P	1:17P	1:22P	1:32P	1:38P
1:20P 1:50P	1:26P 1:56P	1:32P 2:02P	1:37P 2:07P	1:47P 2:17P	1:53P 2:23P
2:05P	2:11P	2:02P 2:17P	2:07P	2:17P 2:32P	2:23P 2:38P
2:20P	2:26P	2:32P	2:37P	2:32F 2:47P	2:53P
2:50P	2:56P	3:02P	3:07P	3:17P	3:23P
3:20P	3:26P	3:32P	3:37P	3:47P	3:53P
3:35P	3:41P	3:48P	3:54P	4:04P	4:10P
3:50P	3:56P	4:03P	4:09P	4:19P	4:25P
4:05P	4:11P	4:18P	4:24P	4:34P	4:40P
4:20P	4:26P	4:33P	4:39P	4:49P	4:55P
4:35P	4:41P	4:48P	4:54P	5:04P	5:10P
4:50P	4:56P	5:03P	5:09P	5:19P	5:25P
5:05P	5:11P	5:18P	5:24P	5:34P	5:40P
5:20P	5:26P	5:33P	5:39P	5:49P	5:55P
5:35P	5:41P	5:48P	5:54P	6:04P	6:10P
5:50P	5:56P	6:03P	6:09P	6:19P	6:25P
6:05P	6:11P	6:18P	6:24P	6:34P	6:40P
6:20P	6:26P	6:33P	6:39P	6:49P	6:55P
6:35P	6:41P	6:47P	6:52P	7:01P	7:06P
7:04P	7:10P	7:16P	7:21P	7:30P	7:35P
7:24P	7:30P	7:36P	7:41P	7:50P	7:55P
7:44P	7:50P	7:56P	8:01P	8:10P	8:15P
8:04P	8:10P	8:16P	8:21P	8:30P	8:35P
8:24P	8:30P	8:36P	8:41P	8:50P	8:55P
8:44P	8:50P	8:56P	9:01P	9:10P	9:15P
9:04P	9:10P	9:16P	9:21P	9:30P	9:35P
9:24P 9:44P	9:30P 9:50P	9:36P 9:56P	9:41P 10:01P	9:50P 10:10P	9:55P 10:15P
9:44P 10:24P	9:50P 10:30P	9:56P 10:36P	10:01P 10:41P	10:10P 10:50P	10:15P
10:24P 11:04P	10:30P	11:16P	10:41P 11:21P	11:30P	10:55P
11:44P	11:50P	11:56P	12:01A	12:10A	12:15A
12:21A	12:27A	12:33A	12:38A	12:47A	12:52A

v-Hall enter	s & aine	s & W	North Florissant & Airport	nley &	nley enter
Riverview-Hal Transit Cente	Chambers & Bellefontaine	Chambers & V Florissant	orth Flo rport	North Hanley 8 Airport	North Hanley Transit Center
	င် မိ	호표	Ž Ž	ΣĘ	ŽË
AM Service	4.004	4.404	4.544	4 574	F 00 4
4:30A	4:36A	4:46A	4:51A	4:57A	5:03A
5:05A 5:35A	5:11A 5:41A	5:21A 5:51A	5:26A 5:56A	5:32A 6:02A	5:38A 6:08A
6:05A	6:11A	6:21A	6:27A	6:33A	6:40A
6:35A	6:41A	6:51A	6:57A	7:03A	7:10A
7:05A	7:11A	7:21A	7:27A	7:33A	7:40A
7:35A	7:41A	7:51A	7:57A	8:03A	8:10A
8:05A	8:11A	8:21A	8:27A	8:33A	8:40A
8:35A	8:41A	8:51A	8:57A	9:03A	9:10A
8:50A	8:56A	9:06A	9:12A	9:18A	9:25A
9:03A	9:09A	9:19A	9:25A	9:31A	9:38A
9:18A	9:24A	9:34A	9:40A	9:46A	9:53A
9:33A	9:39A	9:49A	9:55A	10:01A	10:08A
10:03A	10:09A	10:19A	10:25A	10:31A	10:38A
10:20A	10:26A	10:36A	10:42A	10:48A	10:55A
10:33A 10:48A	10:39A 10:54A	10:49A 11:04A	10:55A 11:10A	11:01A 11:16A	11:08A 11:23A
11:03A	11:09A	11:19A	11:25A	11:31A	11:38A
11:33A	11:39A	11:49A	11:55A	12:01P	12:08P
11:50A	11:56A	12:06P	12:12P	12:18P	12:25P
PM Service					
12:03P	12:09P	12:19P	12:25P	12:31P	12:38P
12:20P	12:26P	12:36P	12:42P	12:48P	12:55P
12:35P	12:41P	12:51P	12:57P	1:03P	1:10P
1:05P	1:11P	1:21P	1:27P	1:33P	1:40P
1:20P	1:26P	1:36P	1:42P	1:48P	1:55P
1:35P	1:41P	1:51P	1:57P	2:03P	2:10P
1:50P	1:56P	2:06P	2:12P	2:18P	2:25P
2:05P	2:11P	2:21P	2:27P	2:33P	2:40P
2:35P 2:50P	2:41P 2:56P	2:51P 3:06P	2:57P 3:12P	3:03P 3:18P	3:10P 3:25P
3:05P	3:11P	3:21P	3:27P	3:33P	3:40P
3:20P	3:26P	3:36P	3:42P	3:48P	3:55P
3:35P	3:41P	3:51P	3:57P	4:03P	4:10P
3:50P	3:56P	4:06P	4:12P	4:18P	4:25P
4:05P	4:11P	4:21P	4:27P	4:33P	4:40P
4:20P	4:26P	4:36P	4:42P	4:48P	4:55P
4:35P	4:41P	4:51P	4:57P	5:03P	5:10P
4:50P	4:56P	5:06P	5:12P	5:18P	5:24P
5:05P	5:11P	5:21P	5:27P	5:33P	5:39P
5:20P	5:26P	5:36P	5:42P	5:48P	5:54P
5:35P	5:41P	5:51P	5:57P	6:03P	6:09P
5:55P 6:20P	6:01P 6:26P	6:11P 6:36P	6:16P 6:41P	6:21P 6:46P	6:27P 6:52P
6:20P 6:40P	6:46P	6:56P	7:01P	7:06P	7:12P
7:00P	7:06P	7:16P	7:01P	7:26P	7:12P 7:32P
7:20P	7:26P	7:36P	7:41P	7:46P	7:52P
7:40P	7:46P	7:56P	8:01P	8:06P	8:12P
8:00P	8:06P	8:16P	8:21P	8:26P	8:32P
8:20P	8:26P	8:36P	8:41P	8:46P	8:52P
8:40P	8:46P	8:56P	9:01P	9:06P	9:12P
9:00P	9:06P	9:16P	9:21P	9:26P	9:32P
9:20P	9:26P	9:36P	9:41P	9:46P	9:52P
9:40P	9:46P	9:56P	10:01P	10:06P	10:12P
10:20P	10:26P	10:36P	10:41P	10:46P	10:52P
11:00P	11:06P	11:15P	11:20P	11:25P	11:30P
11:40P	11:46P	11:55P	12:00A	12:05A	12:10A

North Hanley Transit Center	North Hanley & Airport	North Florissant & Airport	Chambers & W Florissant	Chambers & Bellefontaine	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service					
4:50A	4:56A	5:02A	5:07A	5:16A	5:21A
5:20A	5:26A	5:32A	5:37A	5:46A	5:51A
5:50A	5:56A	6:02A	6:07A	6:16A	6:21A
6:20A	6:26A	6:32A	6:37A	6:46A	6:52A
6:50A	6:56A	7:02A	7:07A	7:16A	7:22A
7:20A	7:26A	7:32A	7:37A	7:46A	7:52A
7:50A	7:56A	8:02A	8:07A	8:16A	8:22A
8:20A	8:26A	8:32A	8:37A	8:46A	8:52A
8:50A	8:56A	9:02A	9:07A	9:16A	9:22A
9:20A	9:26A	9:32A	9:37A	9:46A	9:52A
9:50A	9:56A	10:02A	10:07A	10:16A	10:22A
10:20A	10:26A	10:32A	10:37A	10:46A	10:52A
10:50A	10:56A	11:02A	11:07A	11:17A	11:23A
11:20A	11:26A	11:32A	11:37A	11:47A	11:53A
11:50A	11:56A	12:02P	12:07P	12:17P	12:23P
PM Service					
12:20P	12:26P	12:32P	12:37P	12:47P	12:53P
12:50P	12:56P	1:02P	1:07P	1:17P	1:23P
1:20P	1:26P	1:32P	1:37P	1:47P	1:53P
1:50P	1:56P	2:02P	2:07P	2:17P	2:23P
2:20P	2:26P	2:32P	2:37P	2:47P	2:53P
2:50P	2:56P	3:02P	3:07P	3:17P	3:23P
3:20P	3:26P	3:32P	3:37P	3:47P	3:53P
3:50P	3:56P	4:03P	4:09P	4:19P	4:25P
4:20P	4:26P	4:33P	4:39P	4:49P	4:55P
4:50P	4:56P	5:03P	5:09P	5:19P	5:25P
5:20P	5:26P	5:33P	5:39P	5:49P	5:55P
5:50P	5:56P	6:03P	6:09P	6:19P	6:25P
6:20P	6:26P	6:33P	6:39P	6:49P	6:55P
7:00P	7:06P	7:12P	7:17P	7:26P	7:31P
7:40P	7:46P	7:52P	7:57P	8:06P	8:11P
8:20P	8:26P	8:32P	8:37P	8:46P	8:51P
9:00P	9:06P	9:12P	9:17P	9:26P	9:31P
9:40P	9:46P	9:52P	9:57P	10:06P	10:11P
10:20P	10:26P	10:32P	10:37P	10:46P	10:51P
11:00P	11:06P	11:12P	11:17P	11:26P	11:31P
11:40P	11:46P	11:52P	11:57P	12:06A	12:11A
12:21A	12:27A	12:33A	12:38A	12:47A	12:52A

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Chambers & Bellefontaine	Chambers & W Florissant	North Florissant & Airport	North Hanley & Airport	North Hanley Transit Center
AM Service					
4:35A	4:41A	4:51A	4:56A	5:02A	5:08A
5:05A	5:11A	5:21A	5:26A	5:32A	5:38A
5:35A	5:41A	5:51A	5:56A	6:02A	6:08A
6:05A	6:11A	6:21A	6:27A	6:33A	6:40A
6:35A	6:41A	6:51A	6:57A	7:03A	7:10A
7:05A	7:11A	7:21A	7:27A	7:33A	7:40A
7:35A	7:41A	7:51A	7:57A	8:03A	8:10A
8:05A	8:11A	8:21A	8:27A	8:33A	8:40A
8:35A	8:41A	8:51A	8:57A	9:03A	9:10A
9:05A	9:11A	9:21A	9:27A	9:33A	9:40A
9:35A	9:41A	9:51A	9:57A	10:03A	10:10A
10:05A	10:11A	10:21A	10:27A	10:33A	10:40A
10:35A	10:41A	10:51A	10:57A	11:03A	11:10A
11:05A	11:11A	11:21A	11:27A	11:33A	11:40A
11:35A	11:41A	11:51A	11:57A	12:03P	12:10P
PM Service					
12:05P	12:11P	12:21P	12:27P	12:33P	12:40P
12:35P	12:41P	12:51P	12:57P	1:03P	1:10P
1:05P	1:11P	1:21P	1:27P	1:33P	1:40P
1:35P	1:41P	1:51P	1:57P	2:03P	2:10P
2:05P	2:11P	2:21P	2:27P	2:33P	2:40P
2:35P	2:41P	2:51P	2:57P	3:03P	3:10P
3:05P	3:11P	3:21P	3:27P	3:33P	3:40P
3:35P	3:41P	3:51P	3:57P	4:03P	4:10P
4:05P	4:11P	4:21P	4:27P	4:33P	4:40P
4:35P	4:41P	4:51P	4:57P	5:03P	5:10P
5:05P	5:11P	5:21P	5:27P	5:33P	5:39P
5:35P	5:41P	5:51P	5:57P	6:03P	6:09P
6:20P	6:26P	6:36P	6:41P	6:46P	6:52P
7:00P	7:06P	7:16P	7:21P	7:26P	7:32P
7:40P	7:46P	7:56P	8:01P	8:06P	8:12P
8:20P	8:26P	8:36P	8:41P	8:46P	8:52P
9:00P	9:06P	9:16P	9:21P	9:26P	9:32P
9:40P	9:46P	9:56P	10:01P	10:06P	10:12P
10:20P	10:26P	10:36P	10:41P	10:46P	10:52P
11:00P	11:06P	11:15P	11:20P	11:25P	11:30P
11:40P	11:46P	11:55P	12:00A	12:05A	12:10A
12:20A	12:26A	12:35A	12:39A	12:44A	12:48A

North Hanley Transit Center	North Hanley & Airport	North Florissant & Airport	Chambers & W Florissant	Chambers & Bellefontaine	Riverview-Hall Transit Center
AM Service					
4:50A	4:56A	5:02A	5:07A	5:16A	5:21A
5:20A	5:26A	5:32A	5:37A	5:46A	5:51A
5:50A	5:56A	6:02A	6:07A	6:16A	6:21A
6:20A	6:26A	6:32A	6:37A	6:46A	6:52A
6:50A	6:56A	7:02A	7:07A	7:16A	7:22A
7:20A	7:26A	7:32A	7:37A	7:46A	7:52A
7:50A	7:56A	8:02A	8:07A	8:16A	8:22A
8:20A	8:26A	8:32A	8:37A	8:46A	8:52A
8:50A	8:56A	9:02A	9:07A	9:16A	9:22A
9:20A	9:26A	9:32A	9:37A	9:46A	9:52A
9:50A	9:56A	10:02A	10:07A	10:16A	10:22A
10:20A	10:26A	10:32A	10:37A	10:46A	10:52A
10:50A	10:56A	11:02A	11:07A	11:17A	11:23A
11:20A	11:26A	11:32A	11:37A	11:47A	11:53A
11:50A	11:56A	12:02P	12:07P	12:17P	12:23P
PM Service					
12:20P	12:26P	12:32P	12:37P	12:47P	12:53P
12:50P	12:56P	1:02P	1:07P	1:17P	1:23P
1:20P	1:26P	1:32P	1:37P	1:47P	1:53P
1:50P	1:56P	2:02P	2:07P	2:17P	2:23P
2:20P	2:26P	2:32P	2:37P	2:47P	2:53P
2:50P	2:56P	3:02P	3:07P	3:17P	3:23P
3:20P	3:26P	3:32P	3:37P	3:47P	3:53P
3:50P	3:56P	4:03P	4:09P	4:19P	4:25P
4:20P	4:26P	4:33P	4:39P	4:49P	4:55P
4:50P	4:56P	5:03P	5:09P	5:19P	5:25P
5:20P	5:26P	5:33P	5:39P	5:49P	5:55P
5:50P	5:56P	6:03P	6:09P	6:19P	6:25P
6:20P	6:26P	6:33P	6:39P	6:49P	6:55P
7:00P	7:06P	7:12P	7:17P	7:26P	7:31P
7:40P	7:46P	7:52P	7:57P	8:06P	8:11P
8:20P	8:26P	8:32P	8:37P	8:46P	8:51P
9:00P	9:06P	9:12P	9:17P	9:26P	9:31P
9:40P	9:46P	9:52P	9:57P	10:06P	10:11P
10:20P	10:26P	10:32P	10:37P	10:46P	10:51P
11:00P	11:06P	11:12P	11:17P	11:26P	11:31P
11:40P	11:46P	11:52P	11:57P	12:06A	12:11A
12:21A	12:27A	12:33A	12:38A	12:47A	12:52A

Riverview-Hall Transit Center	Chambers & Bellefontaine	Chambers & W Florissant	North Florissant & Airport	North Hanley & Airport	North Hanley Transit Center
AM Service					
4:35A	4:41A	4:51A	4:56A	5:02A	5:08A
5:05A	5:11A	5:21A	5:26A	5:32A	5:38A
5:35A	5:41A	5:51A	5:56A	6:02A	6:08A
6:05A	6:11A	6:21A	6:27A	6:33A	6:40A
6:35A	6:41A	6:51A	6:57A	7:03A	7:10A
7:05A	7:11A	7:21A	7:27A	7:33A	7:40A
7:35A	7:41A	7:51A	7:57A	8:03A	8:10A
8:05A	8:11A	8:21A	8:27A	8:33A	8:40A
8:35A	8:41A	8:51A	8:57A	9:03A	9:10A
9:05A	9:11A	9:21A	9:27A	9:33A	9:40A
9:35A	9:41A	9:51A	9:57A	10:03A	10:10A
10:05A	10:11A	10:21A	10:27A	10:33A	10:40A
10:35A	10:41A	10:51A	10:57A	11:03A	11:10A
11:05A	11:11A	11:21A	11:27A	11:33A	11:40A
11:35A	11:41A	11:51A	11:57A	12:03P	12:10P
PM Service					
12:05P	12:11P	12:21P	12:27P	12:33P	12:40P
12:35P	12:41P	12:51P	12:57P	1:03P	1:10P
1:05P	1:11P	1:21P	1:27P	1:33P	1:40P
1:35P	1:41P	1:51P	1:57P	2:03P	2:10P
2:05P	2:11P	2:21P	2:27P	2:33P	2:40P
2:35P	2:41P	2:51P	2:57P	3:03P	3:10P
3:05P	3:11P	3:21P	3:27P	3:33P	3:40P
3:35P	3:41P	3:51P	3:57P	4:03P	4:10P
4:05P	4:11P	4:21P	4:27P	4:33P	4:40P
4:35P	4:41P	4:51P	4:57P	5:03P	5:10P
5:05P	5:11P	5:21P	5:27P	5:33P	5:39P
5:35P	5:41P	5:51P	5:57P	6:03P	6:09P
6:20P	6:26P	6:36P	6:41P	6:46P	6:52P
7:00P	7:06P	7:16P	7:21P	7:26P	7:32P
7:40P	7:46P	7:56P	8:01P	8:06P	8:12P
8:20P	8:26P	8:36P	8:41P	8:46P	8:52P
9:00P	9:06P	9:16P	9:21P	9:26P	9:32P
9:40P	9:46P	9:56P	10:01P	10:06P	10:12P
10:20P	10:26P	10:36P	10:41P	10:46P	10:52P
11:00P	11:06P	11:15P	11:20P	11:25P	11:30P
11:40P	11:46P	11:55P	12:00A	12:05A	12:10A
12:20A	12:26A	12:35A	12:39A	12:44A	12:48A